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006045 006062 034017 szian im wufliangns | 2.0l (3)=(1)2)
514,237.73 918.69 521.26 515,677.68
1 2nA. 65 [Suduanusedriu OPD+ER+M31U+DPAC 4,226.00 RE RE65050202 | 1800000627 | 2W.A.65 519,903.68
2 | 2wa 65 |SuRududu azsmm:mg:% UsEnm wENAINE aeyUR 870.00 RE RE65050202 | 1800000627 | 2W.A.65 520,773.68
3 | 3waes [fuAuiutu guiliuduven swann wwgia Inaed uB.19/65 22,000.00 PP 65-045-118 | 4700015411 [ 3W.A.65 498,773.68
4 | 3wa.65 [vwldnemu avav. sreldineamu - avav. dvs eun. lau 20/4/65 19,786.10 |  RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3W.A.65 518,559.78
5 | 3wa.65 |nwldnewmu avay. swldneavy - avav. Aruinisdnindu Teu 22/4/65 2,320.00 | RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3 W.A.65 520,879.78
6 | 3wn65 |nwldnemu avay. swldnaeu - avay. Auinsadaaiuqua lou 22/4/65 5,000.00 [ RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3W.A.65 525,879.78
7 | 3wna.65 |vwldnemu avay. swldnemu - avay. Ausmsasdanses ATK Teu 27/4/65 71,450.00 [ RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3W.A.65 597,329.78
8 | 3wna65 |neldminymena quiinisén - naardaylinans Teu 26/4/65 128,095.20 RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3W.A.65 725,424.98
9 | 3wa.65 |neldrmirnguam qnviinsfn - am. And Tou 25/4/65 12,410.00 RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3W.A.65 737,834.98
10 | 3w.n.65 [veldrmsanguam qiinisn - Vasvilusweld m 10 Tou 19/4/65 27,660.00 RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3W.A.65 765,494.98
1| 3wn.65 |nwlddmsguam qiinsfn - Visiluswdidansud Tou 19/4/65 2,080.00 RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3 W.A.65 767,574.98
12 | 3w 65 |ngldrmeguam qnuiinatn - aw. eu.es. Teu 21/4/65 68,080.00 RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3W.n.65 835,654.98
13 | 3wa.65 [swldrmmaguam qwiinsn - aw. ev.ee. Teu 21/4/65 4,110.00 RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3W.A.65 839,764.98
14 | 3w 65 [eldAmmvgunm gl - amy. an.d Teu 23/4/65 25,840.00 RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3W.A. 65 865,604.98
15 | 3wn. 65 [swldrmnguam quiinisn - awy. an.a To 25/4/65 67,110.00 RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3 W.A.65 932,714.98
16 | 3w 65 |neldrmaaguam qnuilnsn - awy. an.1 Teu 25/4/65 14,110.00 RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3W.A.65 946,824.98
17 | 3wa.65 [veldmasaaguam qnuiinsdn - awy. an3 Tou 26/4/65 19,220.00 RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3 W.A.65 966,044.98
18 | 3w.n.65 |meldrmanguam qniinnsdn - awsinal Teu 29/4/65 21,960.00 RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3 W.A.65 988,004.98
19 | 3wa.65 |SuAududu agsum:mg:% sz wgsiweg Wugin  Ue.18/65 200.00 RE RE65050302 | 1800000670 | 3 W.A.65 988,204.98
20 | 3w 65 |fuduanuszdriu OPD+ER+N3U+DPAC 1,223.00 RE RE65050302 | 1800000671 | 3 W.A.65 989,427.98
21 | 5wWA.65 [dwAuduAEnmEILA wanquan funi 150.00 PP 65-045-119 4700015761 | 5W.A. 65 989,277.98
22 | 5wA.65 |AdamuniEnnedanisezyacen AninaumaAuaiieniiuiimy 420.00 PP 65-045-120 4700015762 | 5W.A. 65 988,857.98
23 | 5wA.65 |Juduanuszdriu OPD+ER+M3RU+DPAC 1,873.00 RE RE65050502 | 1800000765 | 5 W.A.65 990,730.98
24 | ewa.65 |nelddmsgunm 20NN 3,320.00 RE RE65050602 | 1800000771 | 6W.A. 65 994,050.98
25 | 6wA 65 |fuluanusvdniu OPD+ER+N5RU+DPAC 1,400.00 RE RE65050602 | 1800000771 | 6W.A.65 995,450.98
26 | 6w.A 65 |Suduanussdriu OPD+ER+N"51U+DPAC 6,945.00 R JR650506 300000402 | 6w.A.65 1,002,395.98
27 | 6wn.65 [Juduanuszdriu OPD+ER+5RU+DPAC 2,180.00 R JR650506 300000402 | 6W.n. 65 1,004,575.98
28 | 6w.A.65 [Fuduanusedriu OPD+ER+N5RU+DPAC 6,474.00 JR JR650506 300000402 | 6W.A. 65 1,011,049.98
29 | 6wa.65 |Fuluanuszdniu OPD+ER+N5RU+DPAC 1,335.00 JR JR650506 300000402 | 6w.A.65 1,012,384.98
30 | 9wn 65 |velddmsguam 20NN 4,690.00 RE RE65050902 | 1800000774 | 9W.n.65 1,017,074.98
31 | 9w 65 |Fuduanuszdriu OPD+ER+N3U+DPAC 5,165.00 RE RE65050902 | 1800000774 | 9W.A.65 1,022,239.98
32 | owa 65 |AramaniEms deegnisiuanruiuinfad - [unnsun egidu daresiny 5,000.00 PP 65-045-121 4700016201 | 9W.A. 65 1,017,239.98
33 | owa 65 |Asrmiilen nalaudu uaau agiiu d17e9dne 25.00 PP 65-045-121 4700016201 | 9W.A. 65 1,017,214.98
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3 | 9ne 65 |Auido@es lrvns ufl 29 uane 2565 wegaa§ Wugd - 2,900.00 PP 65-045-121 | 4700016201 | 9 W.n.65 1,014,314.98
35 | 10wW.A.65 [t vin o g AEME VN (u fdne N.0.0.3 HeU wiEY 2565 AU 18 e |- 1,732.60 PP 65-045-122 4700016214 | 10 W.A. 65 1,012,582.38
36 | 10wn. 65 |1elddy Aossudsaidng 125,250.00 RE RE65051002 | 1800000782 | 10 W.A. 65 1,137,832.38
37 | 10m.a.65 [Suluanuszniu OPD+ER+M15U+DPAC 1,575.00 RE RE65051002 | 1800000782 | 10 W.A. 65 1,139,407.38
38 | 11w.p 65 |Fuiduaausydniu OPD+ER+N15iu+DPAC 1,940.00 RE RE65051102 1800000877 | 11 W.A. 65 1,141,347.38
39 | 11 wa 65 |[Tuiinufudjednd anpanstldminymenuaiissntuiinfuiiu s 50 vw |- 50.00 PP 18000000877 | 4700017384 11 W.A. 65 1,141,297.38
40 | 12w.n.65 |swldAmsvguam 28nMiY 14,005.00 RE RE65051202 | 1800000881 | 12W.A.65 | 1,155302.38
41 | 12wn. 65 |Suluanusyiniu OPD+ER+M3tiu+DPAC 330.00 JR JR650512 300000444 | 12W.n. 65 1,155,632.38
42 | 12wa 65 [fuluanusedriu OPD+ER+M5U+DPAC 9,472.00 JR JR650512 300000444 | 12W.A. 65 1,165,104.38
43 | 12w.n. 65 |Fuduanuszdriu OPD+ER+M31u+DPAC 2,298.00 JR JR650512 300000444 | 12W.A. 65 1,167,402.38
44 | 12n.n.65 |Fuluaaysydniu OPD+ER+M3U+DPAC 4,613.00 JR JR650512 300000444 | 12W.A.65 1,172,015.38
45 | 17 wn. 65 |Juluanusedniu OPD+ER+M3HU+DPAC 8,422.50 RE RE65051702 | 1800000885 | 17 W.A. 65 1,180,437.88
46 | 18w.a.65 [Sufuanuszaniu OPD+ER+M3iu+DPAC 1,190.00 RE RE650517802 | 1800000887 | 18 W.A. 65 1,181,627.88
47 | 18W.A. 65 %:mmzmz:% Uz UB.21/65 unaNnat Fesianiie - 24,400.00 PP 65-045-123 | 4700016216 | 18 W.A. 65 1,167,227.88
48 | 19w.m. 65 |Fuiuanusedriu OPD+ER+N513U+DPAC 800.00 RE RE65051902 1800000913 | 19 W.A. 65 1,158,027.88
49 | 20m.p.65 |Fuduanuszdriu OPD+ER+M3u+DPAC 20,979.00 RE RE65052002 | 1800000947 | 20 W.A. 65 1,179,006.88
50 | 23W.n. 85 a:smazmz:% sulszanng ue.21/65 uaiseARAT QNI 1EL.20/65 - 10,820.00 PP 65-045-124 | 4700016724 | 23W.A. 65 1,168,186.88
51 | 23w.n 65 |Suluaaussiniu OPD+ER+M5U+DPAC 2,565.00 RE RE65052302 | 1800000970 | 23 W.A. 65 1,170,751.88
52 | 24w.m 65 |Fuluaausziniu OPD+ER+N5HU+DPAC 6,110.00 RE RE65052402 | 1800000987 | 24 w.A.65 1,176,861.88
53 | 25wW.A. 65 [Suduanuszdtiu OPD+ER+M511+DPAC 925.00 RE RE65052502 1800001044 | 25W.A. 65 1,177,786.88
54 | 26w.m. 65 |Fulduaausvdniu OPD+ER+503U+DPAC 6,740.00 RE RE65052602 | 1800001046 | 26 W.n.65 1,184,526.88
55 | 26w.m.65 |Adrawinaunsznga AR NNA WOHNAN 2565 - 144,216.20 PP 65-045-125 | 4700017243 | 26 W.A. 65 1,040,310.68
56 | 26 w.m. 65 |Ard1aniinaunsngn anidin A8 WA - 10,930.00 PP 65-045-125 4700017243 | 26 W.A. 65 1,029,380.68
57 | 26 W.a 65 |Ardrawinaunszngag AUNTNIDNNINEASTOURTLAY - 12,840.00 PP 65-045-126 | 4700017248 | 26 W.A.65 1,016,540.68
58 | 26W.A.65 |A1d1aMInaUNTINTN NMIBNLUAAAUATIIINTIENTNAEITUAT - 1,452.00 PP 65-045-127 4700017252 | 26 W.A. 65 1,015,088.68
59 | 26w.a.65 |AMdNWINUNTENTIN 32.\_:%3&%,_&: nna - 4,776.80 PP 65-045-128 | 4700017258 | 26 W.A.65 1,010,311.88
60 | 26 W.m. 65 A% aninaunIzng :Esz%samzms wna - 4,776.80 PP 65-045-128 4700017258 | 26 W.A. 65 1,005,535.08
61 | 26W.A. 65 |[ArEaninaunTINgN Aud.dseiudaan - 2,833.00 PP 65-045-129 4700017265 | 26 W.A. 65 1,002,702.08
62 | 26w.m. 65 [Ar%aminaunszngy Au.sziudinn - 2,833.00 PP 65-045-129 | 4700017265 | 26 W.A.65 999,869.08
63 | 26w.p. 65 [AEaminaunTINg FUIANTRENAU - 17,563.00 PP 65-045-130 4700017269 | 26 W.A. 65 982,306.08
64 | 26W.A. 65 |ANEaNInNUNTINTN AUNTRIDAUNTNENININUNTINTNANEITUAT GUA - 39,010.00 PP 65-045-131 4700017272 | 26 W.A. 65 943,296.08
65 | 26w.p. 65 [Ar¥aminamniznea smaszmm:qm.s:im:d; neA. AU WOHNAN 2565 - 5,218.00 PP 65-045-132 4700017274 | 26 W.A. 65 938,078.08
66 | 26m.m. 65 |AmELWMLUANIAY (AR it 2565 wenlgyd 571 UAT UNAN atifiu - 22,665.00 PP 65-045-125 4700017243 | 26 W.A. 65 915,413.08
67 | 26w.a.65 [Ara.lUsams Fuil 8-11 W0, 2565 wntuwnel Unsal maanTing - 6,350.00 PP 65-045-133 4700017292 | 26 W.A. 65 909,063.08
68 | 26w.m. 65 |Aga lulsane Fufl 16-17 W.n. 2565 wneuwng Unsol paaziaTing - 7,670.00 PP 65-045-133 4700017292 | 26 W.A. 65 901,393.08
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69 | 26wW.A.65 |ATa.dmlezy i 12 W0, 2565 UANUGA uAILE - 7,600.00 PP 65-045-133 | 4700017292 | 26 W.A.65 893,793.08
70 | 26m..65 |pma luisvans A 1-29 w.e. 2565 AU AETu - 4,360.00 PP 65-045-133 | 4700017292 | 26 W.A.65 889,433.08
71 | 26w 65 |\Dinuin us 15/65 UNAMUGUOHA NDadl - 2,650.00 PP 65-045-133 | 4700017292 | 26 W.A.65 886,783.08
72 | 27w.n. 65 |Teldrmsaeguam qruiims - awy va2 Tou 5/5/65 3,360.00 RE RE65052702 | 1800001152 | 27 W.A. 65 890,143.08
73 | 27 wa.85 |wldrnsaagunm qviinsén - awy. au. 1 Te 5/5/65 13,050.00 RE RE65052702 | 1800001152 [ 27 W.A.65 903,193.08
74 | 27wa. 65 [s1wldrnsaagunm qnvilinedn - awy. eu 4 Tow 2/5/65 12,640.00 RE RE65052702 | 1800001152 | 27 W.n. 65 915,833.08
75 | 27W.A.65 [neldrnseguam gruiinsth - auaeds Sadequasiesnil Tau 3/5/65 2,480.00 RE RE65052702 | 1800001152 | 27 W.A.65 918,313.08
76 | 27 w.. 65 |Fuduanusedriu OPD+ER+N313U+DPAC 400.00 RE RE65052702 | 1800001152 | 27 W.A. 65 918,713.08
77 | 27 wm. 65 |fuduamussdniu OPD+ER+M3U+DPAC 1,290.00 RE RE65052702 | 1800001152 | 27 W.A.65 920,003.08
78 | 27w.A.65 [Fuluanusyiniu OPD+ER+513U+DPAC 17,742.50 JR JR650527 300000676 | 27 W.A. 65 937,745.58
79 | 27 w.n. 65 |Fulduaaussdniu OPD+ER+M53u+DPAC - 700,000.00 JR R650000016 300000615 | 27 W.A. 65 237,745.58
80 | 30m.m.65 |meldrmanguam Qi - amy au.e. Tow 6/5/65 780.00 RE RE65053002 | 1800001160 | 30 W.A. 65 238,525.58
81 | 30m.m. 65 |[seldrmmsaaguam qruiinsin - awy eu.ee. Tou 6/5/65 2,110.00 RE RE65053002 | 1800001160 | 30 W.A. 65 240,635.58
82 | 30m.m.65 |meldrnmaguam il - amy e, a. Tou 10/5/65 18,940.00 RE RE65053002 | 1800001160 | 30 W.A. 65 259,575.58
83 | 30w.m. 65 |Suduanusedniu OPD+ER+N15U+DPAC 18,625.00 RE RE65053002 | 1800001160 | 30 W.A.65 278,200.58
84 | 30wm.A. 65 [AWramsnuinsdnnsvezyaney diinaumauiadieniutiu - 1,980.00 PP 65-045-134 4700017295 | 30W.A. 65 276,220.58
85 | 30m.A. 65 |Aea.lsvnas Sl 6-7 wa. 2565 weuwe Unsal suAnading - 5,250.00 PP 65-045-135 4700017296 | 30 W.A. 65 270,970.58
86 | 31W.n. 65 a:smm:mzc% sz Ue.23/65 AN eN UsTani - 25,000.00 PP 65-045-136 | 4700017297 | 31W.A.65 245,970.58
87 | 31w.n. 65 |Fuluanuszdniu OPD+ER+15U+DPAC 14,050.00 RE RE65053102 | 1800001162 | 31 W.A.65 260,020.58
31,929.33 129,013.89 99,077.36
AIUAD W.A. 65 260,020.58
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